ANNU,	PORATION IAL REPORT		Secre	a B. Mortha tary of State	กา อ	FIL		0.0m
1996		581				May 01 1996 8:00 am Secretary of State		
Corporation I	Name TON CORPORATION	501	(+)					
rincipal Place of	of Business	Mailing Address 4651 OLDE TOWNE PARKWAY MARIETTA GA 30068-4347						
	TOWNE PARKWAY 3A 30068-4347							
Principal Pla	ace of Business	9 .	Mailing Address			3. Date Incorporated or Qualified 03/12/1987 4. FEI Number	3a. Date of L 11/1	ast Report 7/1995 Applied For
Suite, Apt. #,		26	Suite, Apt. #, etc.			58-1314075	•	Not Applicable
City & State		27	City & State			 Certificate of Status Desired Election Campaign Financing 	`	8.75 Additional Fee Required
Zip	Country	28	Zip	Cou		Trust Fund Contribution 8. This corporation has liability for in		Added to Fees
с.њ.	25] 9. Name and Address of Cu	29		30		Florida Statutes Florida Statutes Florida Address of New Re	No No	
DEDE7		ž			81 Name			
PEREZ, ARNALDO 3655 N.W. 8 AVENUE					ress (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable)			
3655 N.V	W. 8 AVENUE					ress (F.O. Dox Number is Not Accepted		
3655 N. MIAMI F	W. 8 AVENUE FL 33178	f Florida. Such d	chance was authori:	zed by the c	83 84 City ve named corpo	ration submits this statement for the pure	FL 85	a its registered office
3655 N.M MIAMI F • Pursuant to or registere familiar with SNATURE	W. 8 AVENUE FL 33178 o the provisions of Sections 607. ed agent, or both, in the State of th, and accept the obligations of. Signature, typed or printed name of registeres OFFICERS	f Florida, Such o , Section 607.0	change was authori 505, Florida Statute picable (N IORS	zed by the c is.	83 84 City ve named corpo	ration submits this statement for the pur rd of directors. Thereby accept the appo	FL 88 pose of changin pintment as regis	ig its registered office stered agent. I am
3655 N. MIAMI F - Pursuant to or registere familiar with SNATURE - - E ME	W. 8 AVENUE FL 33178 o the provisions of Sections 607, ed agent, or both, in the State of th, and accept the obligations of, Signature, typed or privide name of registeres OFFICERS PD ECKSTEIN, HENRY J.	f Florida, Such d , Section 607,09 d agent and title if ap	change was authori. 505, Florida Statute picable (N	zed by the c is.	83 84 City we named corpo- corporation's boa Agent signature require	ration submits this statement for the pur rd of directors. I hereby accept the appo	FL 88 pose of changin pintment as regis	g its registered office stered agent. I am ECTORS IN 12
3655 N. MIAMI F Pursuant to or registere familiar with SNATURE	W. 8 AVENUE FL 33178 o the provisions of Sections 607, ed agent, or both, in the State of th, and accept the obligations of, Signature, typed or printed name of registeres OFF ICERS PD	f Florida, Such d , Section 607,09 d agent and title if ap	change was authori 505, Florida Statute pical/e (N IORS DELETE	2ed by the c is. (01E: Registered 13. 1.1 T 1.2 N 1.3 S1	83 84 City we named corpo- corporation's boa Agent signature require	ration submits this statement for the pur rd of directors. I hereby accept the appo	FL 88 pose of changin pintment as regis DATE ICERS AND DIR	g its registered office stered agent. I am ECTORS IN 12
3655 N. MIAMI F Pursuant to or registere familiar with GNATURE s	W. 8 AVENUE FL 33178 o the provisions of Sections 607. ed agent, or both, in the State of th, and accept the obligations of, Signature, based of printed name of registered OFFICERS PD ECKSTEIN, HENRY J. 555 NE 34TH STREET MIAMI FL VS HEYDINGER, DAVID K 4651 OLDE TOWNE PAI	f Florida. Such 6 , Section 607.0: d auent and site if an S AND DIRECT	change was authori 505, Florida Statute picable (N IORS	zed by the c is. (OTE: Registerat 1.1 T 1.2 N 1.3 Si 1.4 Ci 2.1 T 2.2 N 2.3 Si	83 84 City vernamed corporation's boat Agent signature require TILE ME IREET ADDRESS TY-ST-ZIP IILE MME IREET ADDRESS IREET ADDRESS	ration submits this statement for the pur rd of directors. I hereby accept the appo	FL 88 pose of changin pintment as regis DATE ICERS AND DIR	g its registered office stered agent. I am ECTORS IN 12 range Addition
3655 N. MIAMI F	W. 8 AVENUE FL 33178 o the provisions of Sections 607, ed agent, or both, in the State of th, and accept the obligations of, Signature, hard or printed name of registeries OFFICERS PD ECKSTEIN, HENRY J. 555 NE 34TH STREET MIAMI FL VS HEYDINGER, DAVID K 4651 OLDE TOWNE PAI MARIETTA GA SD PEREZ, ARNALDO	f Florida. Stuch e Section 607.03 d agent and title if op S AND DIRECT	change was authori 505, Florida Statute pical/e (N IORS DELETE	zed by the c is. (OTE: Registerat 1.1 T 1.2 N 1.3 Si 1.4 Ci 2.1 T 2.2 N 2.3 Si	83 84 City vernamed corporation's boat Agent signature require TILE INE IREELADDRESS TY-ST-ZIP INLE	ration submits this statement for the pur rd of directors. I hereby accept the appo	FL Bt pose of changin bintment as regis	g its registered office stered agent. I ann ECTORS IN 12 range Addition
3655 N. MIAMI F Pursuant to or registere tamiliar with GNATURE S LE WE REET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP LE ME REET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP LE ME REET ADDRESS	W. 8 AVENUE FL 33178 o the provisions of Sections 607, ed agent, or both, in the State of th, and accept the obligations of, Signature, hard of printed name of registered OFFICERS PD ECKSTEIN, HENRY J. 555 NE 34TH STREET MIAMI FL VS HEYDINGER, DAVID K 4651 OLDE TOWNE PAI MARIETTA GA SD	f Florida. Stuch e Section 607.03 d agent and title if op S AND DIRECT	change was authori 505, Florida Statute GORS DELETE	2ed by the c is. (016: Rogisteraet 13. 1.1 T 1.2 N/ 1.3 St 1.4 C 2.1 T 2.2 N/ 2.3 St 2.4 C 3.1 T 3.2 N/ 3.3 S	83 84 City vernamed corporation's boat Agent signature require TILE INE IREELADDRESS TY-ST-ZIP INLE	ration submits this statement for the pur rd of directors. I hereby accept the appo	FL Bt pose of changin bintment as regis DATE ICERS AND DIR Cr	g its registered office stered agent. I ann ECTORS IN 12 range Addition
3655 N.M MIAMI F	W. 8 AVENUE FL 33178 o the provisions of Sections 607, ed agent, or both, in the State of h, and accept the obligations of, Signature, based or protections of registeries OFFICERS PD ECKSTEIN, HENRY J. 555 NE 34TH STREET MIAMI FL VS HEYDINGER, DAVID K 4651 OLDE TOWNE PAI MARIETTA GA SD PEREZ, ARNALDO 3655 NW 87TH AVE. 5T MIAMI FL 33178 VS MILLER, D. M 4651 OLDE TOWNE PAI	f Florida. Stuch d Section 607.03 S AND DIRECT	change was authori 505, Florida Statute GORS DELETE	2ed by the c is. (016: Rogisteract 13, 1, 1 T 1, 2 N/ 1, 3 Si 1, 4 Ci 2, 11 2, 2 N/ 2, 3 Si 2, 4 Ci 3, 11 3, 2 N/ 3, 3 S 3, 4 Ci 4, 1 T 4, 2 N/ 4, 3 Si	83	ration submits this statement for the pur rd of directors. I hereby accept the appo	FL Bt pose of changin bintment as regis DATE ICERS AND DIR Cr	g its registered office stered agent. I am ECTORS IN 12 nange Addition
3655 N.M MIAMI F Pursuant to or registere tamiliar with SNATURE	W. 8 AVENUE FL 33178 o the provisions of Sections 607, ed agent, or both, in the State of h, and accept the obligations of, Signature, based or protect nerve of registeries OFFICERS PD ECKSTEIN, HENRY J. 555 NE 34TH STREET MIAMI FL VS HEYDINGER, DAVID K 4651 OLDE TOWNE PAI MARIETTA GA SD PEREZ, ARNALDO 3655 NW 87TH AVE. 5T MIAMI FL 33178 VS MILLER, D. M	f Florida. Stuch d Section 607.03 S AND DIRECT	change was authori 505, Florida Statute (ORS DELETE DELETE	zed by the c is. (016: Rogistered 13, 1, 1 T 1, 2 N/ 1, 3 Si 1, 4 Ci 2, 1 T 2, 2 N/ 2, 3 Si 2, 4 Ci 3, 1 T 3, 2 N/ 3, 3 S 3, 4 Ci 4, 1 T 4, 2 N/ 4, 3 Si 4, 4 Ci 5, 1 T 5, 2 N/	83 84 City ve named corporation's boar corporation's boar Agent signature require ITE ME IREE1 ADDRESS TY - SI - ZIP HUE AME IREE1 ADDRESS TY - SI - ZIP HUE AME IREE1 ADDRESS TY - SI - ZIP HUE AME IREE1 ADDRESS TY - SI - ZIP ITLE	ration submits this statement for the pur rd of directors. I hereby accept the appo	FL 88 pose of changin batt ICERS AND DIR CF Cr	Ig its registered office stered agent. I am